PSCR-6
SERIES CHARGER
Motive Power
SCR-6 Series Charger
PSCR-6 series automatic charger is an advanced hi-tech
product with strong functions and smart design. It is featured

Technical parameters
 Input power supply:3P 380VAC+PE
 Working environment temperature: -15℃
~+45℃
 Environmental relative humidity: ≤95%
 Protection level: IP21
 Cooling mode: Natural cooling/forced air
cooling
 Charging mode: Constant current charging
and constant voltage charging
 C h a r g i n g f u n c t i o n : N o r m a l c h a r g i n g ,
b a l a n c e d c h a r g i n g , c u s t o m c h a r g i n g ,
summer/winter charging mode
 Operation display panel: 4.3 inch touch
screen, ,simple operation.
PSCR6-36/20 20 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 150-180 1.3 Auto
PSCR6-36/30 30 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 220-300 2 Auto
PSCR6-36/40 40 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 320-385 2.6 Auto
PSCR6-36/50 50 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 360-440 3.24 Auto
PSCR6-36/60 60 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 450-540 3.89 Auto
PSCR6-36/80 80 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 585-720 5.18 Auto
PSCR6-36/100 100 36V 380VAC±10% 50/60 760-920 6 Auto
PSCR6-48/20 20 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 150-180 1.73 Auto
PSCR6-48/30 30 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 220-300 2.6 Auto
PSCR6-48/40 40 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 320-350 3.5 Auto
PSCR6-48/50 50 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 360-440 4.3 Auto
PSCR6-48/60 60 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 450-540 5 Auto
PSCR6-48/80 80 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 585-720 6.5 Auto
PSCR6-48/100 100 48V 380VAC±10% 50/60 760-960 7.6 Auto
PSCR6-72/20 20 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 150-180 2.2 Auto
PSCR6-72/30 30 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 220-300 3.24 Auto
PSCR6-72/40 40 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 320-350 4.3 Auto
PSCR6-72/50 50 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 360-440 5.4 Auto
PSCR6-72/60 60 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 450-580 6.5 Auto
PSCR6-72/80 80 72V 380VAC±10% 50/60 585-720 8.6 Auto
PSCR6-80/50 50 80V 380VAC±10% 50/60 390-440 6.5 Auto
PSCR6-80/60 60 80V 380VAC±10% 50/60 450-580 7.6 Auto
PSCR6-80/80 80 80V 380VAC±10% 50/60 585-720 11 Auto
Charge time and
battery
capacity(Ah)11h
Power rating